3
REVISIONS
0 PLC
1 PLC
2 PLC
3 PLC
4 PLC
ANGLES

8
5
5
0
.
5
16.5
13.75
6
.
5
64
TCPN Catalogue Number Part Description Part Status
2176626-1 CJB1230J4R7J CJB 1230W 5% 4R7 Lead Production
2176626-2 CJB1230J6R8J CJB 1230W 5% 6R8 Lead Production
2176626-3 CJB1230J10RJ CJB 1230W 5% 10R Lead Production
2176626-4 CJB1230J15RJ CJB 1230W 5% 15R Lead Production
2176626-5 CJB1230J22RJ CJB 1230W 5% 22R Lead Production
2176626-6 CJB1230J33RJ CJB 1230W 5% 33R Lead Production
2176626-7 CJB1230J47RJ CJB 1230W 5% 47R Lead Production
2176626-8 CJB1230J68RJ CJB 1230W 5% 68R Lead Production
2176626-9 CJB1230J100RJ CJB 1230W 5% 100R Lead Production
MOUNTING FEET
1:1
A1